Printed on :00 16/08/20170

At:0 16:210

Hereford City Council

Invoices totalling £500.00 or mored
paid between 01/06/2017 and 30/06/20170

Date Paid0 Mnth Nol[led No[J Invoice NumberDl Own Ref(JCustomer A/c Codeld] Supplier Account Name[J

08/06/20170
08/06/20170
08/06/20170
08/06/20170
08/06/20170
08/06/20170
08/06/20170
09/06/20170
19/06/20170
19/06/20170
19/06/20170
19/06/20170
19/06/20170
29/06/20170
29/06/20170
29/06/20170
29/06/20170
29/06/20170
29/06/20170
29/06/20170
30/06/20170
30/06/20170
30/06/20170
30/06/20170

20
20
20
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
40
40
30
40
40
40

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

HIB20170
43460
TPC75600
911705620
668178590
RRA0010
SM1782201
XPA0040270
TPC759900
130620170
43780
1206170
090520170
GRANT17/180
161390
1135950
911728110
28/06/170
911754730
911737860
ARTEX1406170
TPC76430
04310

43850

940

980

1000
1040
1050
1110
1120
1270
1150
1190
1200
1220
1240
1320
1340
1350
1390
1430
1470
1460
1560
1590
1630
1720

HIBO610
PLYO0190O
DCKBEAVERSDO
HC0010
HOO0340
WAI0090
RIA0040
SCHO0010
DCKBEAVERSDO
WAI0090
PLYO0190
NAS0200
HEREMAKED
HFVO0660]
WINDSOR[
PRIO010O
HC0010
RONO160
HC0010
HCO0010O
31BROADSTRO
DCKBEAVERSQO
FCG0020
PLYO0190

Hereford in Bloom[

The Plynlimon TrustO

DCK Accounting Solutions Ltd[]
Herefordshire CouncilO

Hoople LtdO

Mr N Wain[d

Rialtas Business Solutions Ltd[
Shropshire Council(J

DCK Accounting Solutions Ltd[]
Mr N Wain(O

The Plynlimon TrustO

NAS Herefordshire Branchd
Hereford Make[

Herefordshire Vennture
Windsor Displays

Print PlusO

Herefordshire CouncilO

Ron Smith &Co.0O
Herefordshire CouncilO
Herefordshire CouncilC

31 Broad Street GroupO

DCK Accounting Solutions Ltd[]
Friends of Castle Green[J

The Plynlimon TrustO

Net Valuel

4,500.000
500.000
810.000
608.000
552.600
900.000
765.000

20,290.040
645.000

1,143.330
500.000

3,000.000
900.000

3,000.000

1,169.000
421.000
416.670

1,019.000
608.000

6,174.500
500.000

1,476.000

5,000.000
500.000

VAT O Invoice Totalll
0.000 4,500.000
0.000 500.000
162.000 972.000
0.000 608.000
110.520 663.1200
0.000 900.000
153.000 918.000
13.900 20,303.940
129.000 774.000
0.000 1,143.330
0.000 500.000
0.000 3,000.000
0.000 900.000
0.000 3,000.000
233.800 1,402.800
84.200 505.200
83.330 500.000
0.000 1,019.000
0.000 608.0000
32.500 6,207.0000
0.000 500.000
295.200 1,771.200
0.000 5,000.000
0.000 500.000



